Résultats Régate GERARDMER
10 septembre 2006

COURSE NUMERO 1 : 2x JH

1 CN ST MIHIEL LECROART/ZONCA
2 US TOUL HOUIN

3 RC MULHOUSE PIGNALOSA/ZEITZ
4 SN NANCY ANGYAN/SCHEID

COURSE NUMERO 2 : 1x MH

PREMIERE MANCHE

1 US TOUL X

2 RC MULHOUSE OoTT

3 YOLE HAMOISE MALLINGER L

4 SN NANCY CORDIER
DEUXIEME MANCHE

1 RC MULHOUSE KORICHI

2 AS GERARDMER MICHEL

3 YOLE HAMOISE MALLINGER D
TROISIEME MANCHE

1 EPINAL AC CHRISTMANN

2 SN NANCY LENORMAND

3 US TOUL FREMINET

4 AS GERARDMER CUNY
QUATRIEME MANCHE

1 YOLE HAMOISE MALLINGER J

2 RC MULHOUSE CORTEZ

3 RC MULHOUSE WEIGEL Q

4 RC MULHOUSE WEIGEL M
CLASSEMENT GENERAL

1 EPINAL AC CHRISTMANN

2 SN NANCY LENORMAND

3 US TOUL X

4 US TOUL FREMINET

5 RC MULHOUSE OoTT

6 RC MULHOUSE KORICHI

7 AS GERARDMER MICHEL

8 YOLE HAMOISE MALLINGER L

9 YOLE HAMOISE MALLINGER J

10 RC MULHOUSE CORTEZ

11 RC MULHOUSE WEIGEL Q

12 YOLE HAMOISE MALLINGER D

13 AS GERARDMER CUNY

14 SN NANCY CORDIER

15 RC MULHOUSE WEIGEL M

3'31"03
3'32"66
3'35"25
3'36"37

4'34"41
4'45"91
4'59"91
5'68"12

4'47"68
4'56"12
5'42"78

4'21"11
4'21"81
4'45"66
5'50"62

5'02"09
5'06"62
5'39"91
7'29"09

4'21"11
4'21"81
4'34"41
4'45"66
4'45"91
4'A7"68
4'56"12
4'59"91
5'02"09
5'06"62
5'39"91
5'42"78
5'560"62
5'58"12
7'29"09



COURSE NUMERO 3: 2x MF
US TOUL

SN NANCY

RC MULHOUSE

AS GERARDMER

A OWDN P

COURSE NUMERO 4 : 4x CH
SN NANCY

US TOUL
BELLEVILLE A55

RC MULHOUSE
EPINAL AC

a b~ wWwN P

COURSE NUMERO 6 : 2x J/ISF
US TOUL

METZ

US TOUL

NANCY

YOLE HAMOISE

a b~ wdNPE

COURSE NUMERO 8 : 2x VH
AS GERARDMER

SN NANCY

SN NANCY

RC STRASBOURG
US TOUL

a b~ wWwN -

COURSE NUMERO 9 : 2- CH
1 METZ
2 US TOUL

COURSE NUMERO 11 : 4x CF
1 AS GERARDMER
2 US TOUL
3 SN NANCY

COURSE NUMERO 12 : 4x+ MH
1 RC MULHOUSE
2 US TOUL
3 AS GERARDMER

MATIOT
CHANE/BOCHNAK

STEMPIEN/TALAMO.

FETET/CUNY

Equi LISSOIR
Equi PETITJEAN
Equi LEQUY
Equi TALAMONA
Equi DALISSIER

GIGLEUX
PANNETIER
BERGMANN
CORDIER
STOFFEL

Equi TIXIER

Equi BOUTON
Equi BERGERET
Equi PARTOUCHE
Equi LORIS

Equi NOZAL
Equi MASSON

Equi LECOMTE
Equi ADAM
Equi KLAUS

Equi KORICHI
Equi LESSOT
Equi CUNY

4'25"03
4'32"59
4'41"78
5'28"28

3'20"34
3'29"41
3'32"91
3'48"59
4'06"44

3'49"72
3'52"72
3'56"81
4'20"38
4'27"94

3'28"18
3'35"56
3'41"91
4'04"18
4'18"00

3'38"41
3'47"53

3'40"12
3'42"81
3'46"50

4'14"84
4'18"12
4'39"09



COURSE NUMERO 15 : 1x SH

PREMIERE MANCHE

1
2
3
4
5

US TOUL

RC MULHOUSE
BELLEVILLE 55A
RC MULHOUSE
EPINAL AC

DEUXIEME MANCHE

1
2
3
4
5

METZ

RC MULHOUSE
BELLEVILLE 55A
CN VERDUN
COLMAR

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
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COURSE NUMERO 16 : 2x CH

US TOUL

RC MULHOUSE
BELLEVILLE 55A
METZ

RC MULHOUSE
RC MULHOUSE
BELLEVILLE 55A
EPINAL AC

CN VERDUN
COLMAR

PREMIERE MANCHE

1
2
3
4
5

6

SR MESSINES
SN NANCY
YOLE HAMOISE
BELLEVILLE 55A
US TOUL

AS GERARDMER

DEUXIEME MANCHE

1

OOk, WNN

US TOUL
EPINAL AC

RC MULHOUSE
SN NANCY

RC MULHOUSE
CN VERDUN

BLEUX
SITTLER
CAILLOT A
TALAMONA
CHRISTMANN

BUREN
WOJDA
CAILLOT TH
REMI
OUMEZIANE

BLEUX
SITTLER
CAILLOT A
BUREN
TALAMONA
WOJDA
CAILLOT TH
CHRISTMANN
REMI
OUMEZIANE

Equi PERRIN

Equi CUILLER

Equi CERFONTAINE
Equi PERIN

Equi JADOT

Equi LECOMTE

HENRY

Equi ESCHENBREN.
Equi TALAMONA
Equi BARISSET
Equi WOERNER
Equi MERLE

3'44"09
3'45"81
3'47"78
3'54"84
4'03"44

3'51"97
3'55"18
4'00"97
4'07"34
5'10"53

3'44"09
3'45"81
3'47"78
3'51"97
3'54"84
3'55"18
4'00"97
4'03"44
4'07"34
5'10"53

3'44"41
3'52"06
4'04"15
4'05"41
4'07"25
4'52"18

3'45"28
3'53"41
3'56"31
4'03"66
4'16"22
4'21"38
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COURSE NUMERO 17: 1x MF

SR MESSINES
US TOUL

SN NANCY
EPINAL AC

RC MULHOUSE
SN NANCY
YOLE HAMOISE
BELLEVILLE 55A
US TOUL

RC MULHOUSE
CN VERDUN

AS GERARDMER

PREMIERE MANCHE

1
2
3
4
5

RC MULHOUSE
US TOUL

CN VERDUN

A COMMERCY
AS GERARDMER

DEUXIEME MANCHE

1
2
3
4
5

US TOUL

US TOUL

RC MULHOUSE
A COMMERCY
AS GERARDMER

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
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US TOUL

US TOUL

CN VERDUN

US TOUL

RC MULHOUSE
A COMMERCY

A COMMERCY
AS GERARDMER
RC MULHOUSE
AS GERARDMER

Equi PERRIN
HENRY
Equi CUILLER

Equi ESCHENBREN.

Equi TALAMONA
Equi BARISSET

Equi CERFONTAINE

Equi PERIN
Equi JADOT
Equi WOERNER
Equi MERLE
Equi LECOMTE

TALAMONA
MATIOT
SISMONDINI
RISSE

SCHMITT Justine

HELENE
MARQUA
STEMPIEN
HARNAY
SCHMIT Camille

MATIOT
HELENE
SISMONDINI
MARQUA
STEMPIEN
HARNAY

RISSE

SCHMIT Camille
TALAMONA
SCHMITT Justine

3'44"41
3'45"28
3'52"06
3'53"41
3'56"31
4'03"66
4'04"15
4'05"41
4'07"25
4'16"22
4'21"38
4'52"18

5'562"88
4'44"18
4'56"50
5'28"12
6'00"91

4'54"66
5'02"25
5'06"28
5'08"72
5'43"91

4'44"18
4'54"66
4'56"50
5'02"25
5'06"28
5'08"72
5'28"12
5'43"91
5'562"88
6'00"91



COURSE NUMERO 18 : 1x JH

PREMIERE MANCHE

1
2
3
4

US TOUL

SN NANCY
CN ST MIHIEL
CN ST MIHIEL

DEUXIEME MANCHE

1
2
3
4

BELLEVILLE A55
CN ST MIHIEL
SN NANCY

A COMMERCY

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
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COURSE NUMERO 19 : 1x CF

US TOUL
BELLEVILLE A55
SN NANCY

CN ST MIHIEL
SN NANCY

CN ST MIHIEL
CN ST MIHIEL

A COMMERCY

PREMIERE MANCHE

1

a b~ wbN

6

AS GERARDMER
US TOUL

SR MESSINES

A COMMERCY
CN ST MIHIEL
RC MULHOUSE

DEUXIEME MANCHE

SR MESSINES
AS GERARDMER
US TOUL

CN VERDUN

SR MESSINES

TROISIEME MANCHE

1

OOk, WN

AS GERARDMER
CN VERDUN

RC MULHOUSE
SR MESSINES
US TOUL

A COMMERCY

BLAMPIN
ANGYAN
JEAN
LESCROART

DENIS
ZONCA
SCHELD
RUFFONY

BLAMPIN
DENIS
ANGYAN
ZONCA
SCHELD
JEAN
LESCROART
RUFFONY

LECOMTE J
MIROT
KOWALEWICK
HARNAY E
ZONCA

DAVID

MICHOT
FETET
DEGUY
SPENLER
WAGNER

LECOMTE P
DOMAGUALA
WALTZER
ALIX

MAGNA
HARNAY M

3'44"03
4'00"06
4'15"84
4'21"50

3'59"62
4'02"47
4'10"81
4'25"47

3'44"03
3'59"62
4'00"06
4'02"47
4'10"81
4'15"84
4'21"50
4'25"47

4'07"06
4'22"34
4'32"53
4'35"06
4'39"34
4'59"18

4'22"28
4'26"66
4'28"02
4'28"28
4'28"68

4'29"72
4'35"69
4'45"41
4'47"84
4'48"78
4'49"15
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COURSE NUMERO 43 : 2x SH

1

2
3
4

COURSE NUMERO 21 : 4x VH
SN NANCY/YOLE HAMOISE

1
2
3

AS GERARDMER
SR MESSINES
US TOUL

AS GERARDMER
US TOUL

CN VERDUN

SR MESSINES
AS GERARDMER
SR MESSINES

A COMMERCY
CN VERDUN

CN ST MIHIEL
RC MULHOUSE
SR MESSINES
US TOUL

A COMMERCY
RC MULHOUSE

US TOUL

US TOUL
BELLEVILLE 55A
EPINAL AC

SN NANCY
NANCY/VERDUN

LECOMTE J
MICHOT
MIROT
FETET
DEGUY
SPENLER
WAGNER
LECOMTE P
KOWALEWICK
HARNAY E
DOMAGUALA
ZONCA
WALTZER
ALIX

MAGNA
HARNAY M
DAVID

Equi VASCO

Equi TROTTE

Equi CAILLOT

Equi CHRISTMANN

Equi BEAUCE
Equi BOUTON
Equi JEAN

COURSE NUMERO 22 : 8+LOISIRS/8+HC/8X+FC

1
2
3

COURSE NUMERO 23: Benjamins

US TOUL 8+HC
US TOUL 8X+FC
RC MULHOUSE

PREMIERE MANCHE

1

o0k, WN

AS GERARDMER
A COMMERCY
AS GERARDMER
RC MULHOUSE
AS GERARDMER
US TOUL

Equi GUILLOUX
Equi ADAM
Equi ALVAREZ

SESSA
HARNAY
POIROT
CRENNER
BONNE
ERWAN

4'07"06
4'22"28
4'22"34
4'26"66
4'28"02
4'28"28
4'28"68
4'29"72
4'32"53
4'35"06
4'35"69
4'39"34
4'45"41
4'47"84
4'48"78
4'49"15
4'59"18

3'21"56
3'25"41
3'34"15
3'35"44

3'24"41
3'26"06
3'34"12

3'17"28
3'36"18
3'59"00

2'24"25
2'27"03
2'32"88
2'36"97
2'37"65
2'38"21



DEUXIEME MANCHE

1 A COMMERCY

2 YOLE HAMOISE

3 US TOUL

4 AS GERARDMER

5 AS GERARDMER
CLASSEMENT GENERAL

1 AS GERARDMER
A COMMERCY
A COMMERCY
YOLE HAMOISE
US TOUL
AS GERARDMER
RC MULHOUSE
AS GERARDMER
US TOUL
AS GERARDMER
AS GERARDMER
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COURSE NUMERO 41 : 2x VF
1 SN NANCY
2 RC STRASBOURG

COURSE NUMERO 24 : 2- SH
1 US TOUL

RC MULHOUSE

CN VERDUN

US TOUL

A WDN

COURSE NUMERO 25 : 1xSF
US TOUL

SR MESSINES
EPINAL AC

RC MULHOUSE

SR MESSINES

a b~ wWwN B

COURSE NUMERO 27 : 1x VH
1 RC STRASBOURG
2 YOLE HAMOISE
3 RC MULHOUSE
4 SN NANCY

COURSE NUMERO 29: 2x MH
PREMIERE MANCHE
1 RC MULHOUSE

GALETTE
CERFONTAINE
ANDREA
TIXIER

GUISTI

SESSA
HARNAY
GALETTE
CERFONTAINE
ANDREA
POIROT
CRENNER
BONNE
ERWAN
TIXIER
GUISTI

Equi QUERREC
Equi BURTIN

Equi Santgenino

Equi CHALUS

Equl DONDELINGER
Equi EMFITEL

PETITIEAN
PANNETIER
TITEUX
BAGNIS
FORT

BABST
KOSER

LEROYER

Equi KORICHI

2'30"53
2'31"06
2'32"65
2'39"25
2'41"50

2'24"25
2'27"03
2'30"53
2'31"06
2'32"65
2'32"88
2'36"97
2'37"65
2'38"21
2'39"25
2'41"50

3'59"84
4'27"97

3'25"72
3'32"06
3'36"00
3'57"00

3'34"53
3'36"56
3'39"38
3'44"44
3'49"44

4'03"28
4'11"28
4'22"09
4'25"34

4'10"66



2
3

AS GERARDMER
YOLE HAMOISE

DEUXIEME MANCHE

1
2
3
4

US TOUL

SN NANCY

RC MULHOUSE
US TOUL

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
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COURSE NUMERO 31: 1x JF

1
2
3

COURSE NUMERO 32 : 4SH

1
2
3

COURSE NUMERO 34 : 4x+ CH

1

RC MULHOUSE
US TOUL

AS GERARDMER
SN NANCY

RC MULHOUSE
YOLE HAMOISE
US TOUL

BELLEVILLE 55A
US TOUL
COLMAR

AS GERARDMER
US TOUL
CN ST MIHIEL

US TOUL

Equi LECOMTE
Equi MALLINGER

Equi FREMINET
Equi LENORMAND
CORTES
GWENAEL

Equi KORICHI
Equi FREMINET
Equi LECOMTE
Equi LENORMAND
CORTES

Equi MALLINGER
GWENAEL

LEQUY
AUDE
HANSMANN

Equi LAROCHE
VASCO
Equi ZONCA

FREMINET

COURSE NUMERO 35 : 4YX+ LOISIRS
PREMIERE MANCHE

1
2
3
4

US TOUL

RC STRASBOURG
RC MULHOUSE
AS GERARDMER

DEUXIEME MANCHE

1

a b~ N

RC STRASBOURG
AS GERARDMER
RC STRASBOURG
CN ST MIHIEL

RC MULHOUSE

Equi URGON COLLIN
LEMAIRE

Equi ALVAREZ

Equi SESSA

BIET

Equi BONNE
BULLE

Equi JEAN
Equi COLLAT

4'18"06
4'29"22

4'16"09
4'18"31
4'23"59
4'40"34

4'10"66
4'16"09
4'18"06
4'18"31
4'23"59
4'29"22
4'40"34

4'17"50
4'45"50
5'04"34

3'01"38
3'04"18
3'19"00

3'40"18

4'02"81
4'18"88
4'35"97
4'37"37

3'48"15
4'14"78
4'18"41
4'23"44
5'61"94



CLASSEMENT GENERAL

1 RC STRASBOURG
US TOUL
AS GERARDMER
RC STRASBOURG
RC STRASBOURG
CN ST MIHIEL
RC MULHOUSE
AS GERARDMER
RC MULHOUSE

O oo ~NOOTLhWN

COURSE NUMERO 37 : 2x CF
PREMIERE MANCHE

1 AS GERARDMER

2 CN VERDUN

3 US TOUL

4 SN NANCY

5 SR MESSINES

6 RC MULHOUSE
DEUXIEME MANCHE

1 US TOUL

2 US TOUL

3 SR MESSINES

4 A COMMERCY

5 AS GERARDMER

6 SN NANCY
CLASSEMENT GENERAL

1 AS GERARDMER
CN VERDUN
US TOUL
SN NANCY
SR MESSINES
US TOUL
US TOUL
SR MESSINES
A COMMERCY
AS GERARDMER
RC MULHOUSE
SN NANCY
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COURSE NUMERO 38 : 4x+ MF
1 SN NANCY
2 AS GERARDMER

BIET

Equi URGON COLLIN
Equi SESSA

BULLE

LEMAIRE

Equi JEAN

Equi ALVAREZ

Equi BONNE

Equi COLLAT

Equi LECOMTE
STANAY

Equi CASSINIS
DIBA

Equi KOWALEWICK
Equi WALTZER

Equi DEGUY
Equi MINOT
Equi WAGNER
Equi HARNAY
Equi FETET
Equi BER

Equi LECOMTE
STANAY

Equi CASSINIS
DIBA

Equi KOWALEWICK
Equi DEGUY
Equi MINOT
Equi WAGNER
Equi HARNAY
Equi FETET
Equi WALTZER
Equi BER

Equi GIRARD
Equi CUNY

3'48"15
4'02"81
4'14"78
4'18"41
4'18"88
4'23"44
4'35"97
4'37"37
5'51"94

3'49"50
3'53"03
3'54"28
3'56"88
4'00"75
4'19"31

4'01"44
4'02"03
4'04"53
4'08"18
4'17"03
5'05"91

3'49"50
3'53"03
3'54"28
3'56"88
4'00"75
4'01"44
4'02"03
4'04"53
4'08"18
4'17"03
4'19"31
5'05"91

4'03"09
4'49"69



COURSE NUMERO 36 : 2-/4-/4+ JH

1
2
3

COURSE NUMERO 40 : 4x JISF

1
2

COURSE NUMERO 39 : 1x CH

RC MULHOUSE 4-

US TOUL 4+

RC MULHOUSE 2-

US TOUL
SN NANCY

PREMIERE MANCHE

1

OOk, WNDN

SN NANCY
EPINAL AC

US TOUL

YOLE HAMOISE
BELLEVILLE A55
RC MULHOUSE

DEUXIEME MANCHE

1

OOk, WwWNDN

SR MESSINES
CN ST MIHIEL
A COMMERCY
US TOUL
EPINAL AC
CN VERDUN

TROISIEME MANCHE

1

OOk, WN

METZ

SR MESSINES
SN NANCY

RC MULHOUSE
YOLE HAMOISE
A COMMERCY

QUATRIEME MANCHE

1

OOk, WwWDN

CN VERDUN

RC MULHOUSE
METZ

CN ST MIHIEL
BELLEVILLE 55A
CN VERDUN

SITTLER
NANO
Equi PIGNALOSA

Equi GIGLEUX
Equi muller

LISSOIR
ESCHENBRENNER
FREMINET
CERFONTAINE
LEQUY

JORDAN

MAFFERT
JEAN
PARISOT
JANEAU
MALLISSIER
MERLE

NOZAC
LEGOIL
LECLERC
JORDAN
MALLINGER G
NOBLE

COMPAGNON
TALAMONA
PERIN

LEDIG
REMETTER
PETIJEAN

3'24"72
3'25"91
4'01"88

3'28"91
3'52"00

3'49"72
3'50"00
3'50"62
3'58"47
4'22"56
4'48"72

3'59"94
4'10"94
4'16"47
4'30"41
4'35"53
5'35"53

3'54"44
4'02"18
4'05"15
4'23"09
4'50"18
5'29"28

4'06"50
4'10"25
4'12"41
4'15"06
4'26"56
4'33"72



CLASSEMENT GENERAL
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COURSE NUMERO 44 : 8+ J/SH

1

SN NANCY
EPINAL AC

US TOUL

METZ

YOLE HAMOISE
SR MESSINES
SR MESSINES
SN NANCY

CN VERDUN
RC MULHOUSE
CN ST MIHIEL
METZ

CN ST MIHIEL
A COMMERCY
BELLEVILLE A55
RC MULHOUSE
BELLEVILLE 55A
US TOUL

CN VERDUN
EPINAL AC

RC MULHOUSE
YOLE HAMOISE
A COMMERCY
CN VERDUN

US TOUL
SN NANCY
RC MULHOUSE

LISSOIR
ESCHENBRENNER
FREMINET
NOZAC
CERFONTAINE
MAFFERT
LEGOIL
LECLERC
COMPAGNON
TALAMONA
JEAN

PERIN

LEDIG
PARISOT
LEQUY
JORDAN
REMETTER
JANEAU
PETIJEAN
MALLISSIER
JORDAN
MALLINGER G
NOBLE
MERLE

Equi BLEUX
Equi MONNET
Equi SITTLER

3'49"72
3'50"00
3'50"62
3'54"44
3'58"47
3'59"94
4'02"18
4'05"15
4'06"50
4'10"25
4'10"94
4'12"41
4'15"06
4'16"47
4'22"56
4'23"09
4'26"56
4'30"41
4'33"72
4'35"53
4'48"72
4'50"18
5'29"28
5'35"53

2'59"72
3'09"88
3'19"44



